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drct-dpst 07/18/25 CORSON, KIMBERLY 4,125.00 IDAHO FALLS ID 83404
drct-dpst 07/18/25 HAGAN, VANESSA L 4,233.33 SWAN VALLEY ID 83449
drct-dpst 07/18/25 HERRING, KAMI J 5,833.33 RIGBY ID 83442
drct-dpst 07/18/25 JACOBSON, KELLY 2,198.66 IRWIN ID 83428
drct-dpst 07/18/25 JACOBSON, LANAE 895.83 IRWIN ID 83428
drct-dpst 07/18/25 JACOBSON, MICHAEL 8,017.40 SWAN VALLEY ID 83449
drct-dpst 07/18/25 JAGIELSKI, SAVANNAH BURTON 4,125.00 IRWIN ID 83428
drct-dpst 07/18/25 KERR, AMY J 4,875.00 IRWIN ID 83428
drct-dpst 07/18/25 PALMER, DAVID 4,096.40 IRWIN ID 83428
drct-dpst 07/18/25 PARK, MARINA D 3,875.00 IRWIN ID 83428
drct-dpst 08/20/25 CORSON, KIMBERLY 4,125.00 IDAHO FALLS ID 83404
drct-dpst 08/20/25 HAGAN, VANESSA L 4,233.33 SWAN VALLEY ID 83449
drct-dpst 08/20/25 HERRING, KAMI J 5,833.37 RIGBY ID 83442
drct-dpst 08/20/25 JACOBSON, KELLY 2,198.74 IRWIN ID 83428
drct-dpst 08/20/25 JACOBSON, LANAE 895.87 IRWIN ID 83428
drct-dpst 08/20/25 JACOBSON, MICHAEL 8,017.40 SWAN VALLEY ID 83449
drct-dpst 08/20/25 JAGIELSKI, SAVANNAH BURTON 4,125.00 IRWIN ID 83428
drct-dpst 08/20/25 KERR, AMY J 4,875.00 IRWIN ID 83428
drct-dpst 08/20/25 PALMER, DAVID 4,801.30 IRWIN ID 83428
drct-dpst 08/20/25 PARK, MARINA D 3,875.00 IRWIN ID 83428
drct-dpst 09/19/25 CHRISTIANSEN, LISA M 1,199.83 IRWIN ID 83428
drct-dpst 09/19/25 CORSON, KIMBERLY 4,603.25 IDAHO FALLS ID 83404
drct-dpst 09/19/25 GNEITING, KEVA JO 5,048.08 IDAHO FALLS ID 83401
drct-dpst 09/19/25 GRIFFEL, ANNA 1,504.90 SWAN VALLEY ID 83449
drct-dpst 09/19/25 HAGAN, VANESSA L 4,233.33 SWAN VALLEY ID 83449
drct-dpst 09/19/25 JACOBSON, ANNA MARIAH 687.08 SWAN VALLEY ID 83449
drct-dpst 09/19/25 JACOBSON, JOY 120.00 IRWIN ID 83428
drct-dpst 09/19/25 JACOBSON, KELLY 196.00 IRWIN ID 83428
drct-dpst 09/19/25 JACOBSON, LANAE 95.00 IRWIN ID 83428
drct-dpst 09/19/25 JACOBSON, MELANIE 471.90 SWAN VALLEY ID 83449
drct-dpst 09/19/25 JACOBSON, MICHAEL 8,017.40 SWAN VALLEY ID 83449
drct-dpst 09/19/25 JAGIELSKI, SAVANNAH BURTON 4,603.25 IRWIN ID 83428
drct-dpst 09/19/25 KERR, AMY J 5,535.58 IRWIN ID 83428
drct-dpst 09/19/25 PALMER, DAVID 2,340.80 IRWIN ID 83428
drct-dpst 09/19/25 PARK, MARINA D 4,275.16 IRWIN ID 83428
drct-dpst 09/19/25 TOLMAN, COLTER O 1,883.56 IRWIN ID 83428
drct-dpst 09/19/25 URRUTIA, RACHELLE BRANDY 3,205.63 IRWIN ID 83428
drct-dpst 10/20/25 CHRISTIANSEN, LISA M 1,342.35 IRWIN ID 83428
drct-dpst 10/20/25 CORSON, KIMBERLY 4,603.25 IDAHO FALLS ID 83404
drct-dpst 10/20/25 GNEITING, KEVA JO 5,048.08 IDAHO FALLS ID 83401
drct-dpst 10/20/25 GRIFFEL, ANNA 2,497.55 SWAN VALLEY ID 83449
drct-dpst 10/20/25 HAGAN, VANESSA L 4,233.33 SWAN VALLEY ID 83449
drct-dpst 10/20/25 JACOBSON, ANNA MARIAH 927.08 SWAN VALLEY ID 83449
drct-dpst 10/20/25 JACOBSON, JOY 540.00 IRWIN ID 83428
drct-dpst 10/20/25 JACOBSON, KELLY 650.00 IRWIN ID 83428
drct-dpst 10/20/25 JACOBSON, LANAE 380.00 IRWIN ID 83428
drct-dpst 10/20/25 JACOBSON, MELANIE 998.40 SWAN VALLEY ID 83449
drct-dpst 10/20/25 JACOBSON, MICHAEL 8,517.40 SWAN VALLEY ID 83449
drct-dpst 10/20/25 JAGIELSKI, SAVANNAH BURTON 4,603.25 IRWIN ID 83428
drct-dpst 10/20/25 JOHNSON, NORA C 1,269.20 SWAN VALLEY ID 83449
drct-dpst 10/20/25 KERR, AMY J 5,535.58 IRWIN ID 83428
drct-dpst 10/20/25 MACHMER, CHAD A 131.63 IRWIN ID 83428
drct-dpst 10/20/25 PALMER, DAVID 917.70 IRWIN ID 83428
drct-dpst 10/20/25 PALMER, KELLY A 240.00 IRWIN ID 83428
drct-dpst 10/20/25 PARK, MARINA D 4,275.16 IRWIN ID 83428
drct-dpst 10/20/25 TOLMAN, COLTER O 1,358.00 IRWIN ID 83428
drct-dpst 10/20/25 URRUTIA, RACHELLE BRANDY 2,090.00 IRWIN ID 83428
drct-dpst 11/20/25 CHRISTIANSEN, LISA M 1,086.63 IRWIN ID 83428
drct-dpst 11/20/25 CORSON, KIMBERLY 4,603.25 IDAHO FALLS ID 83404
drct-dpst 11/20/25 GNEITING, KEVA JO 5,048.08 IDAHO FALLS ID 83401
drct-dpst 11/20/25 GRIFFEL, ANNA 2,431.15 SWAN VALLEY ID 83449
drct-dpst 11/20/25 HAGAN, VANESSA L 4,233.33 SWAN VALLEY ID 83449
drct-dpst 11/20/25 JACOBSON, ANNA MARIAH 687.08 SWAN VALLEY ID 83449
drct-dpst 11/20/25 JACOBSON, JOY 300.00 IRWIN ID 83428
drct-dpst 11/20/25 JACOBSON, KELLY 630.00 IRWIN ID 83428
drct-dpst 11/20/25 JACOBSON, LANAE 228.00 IRWIN ID 83428
drct-dpst 11/20/25 JACOBSON, MELANIE 975.00 SWAN VALLEY ID 83449
drct-dpst 11/20/25 JACOBSON, MICHAEL 8,017.40 SWAN VALLEY ID 83449
drct-dpst 11/20/25 JAGIELSKI, SAVANNAH BURTON 4,603.25 IRWIN ID 83428
drct-dpst 11/20/25 JOHNSON, NORA C 923.40 SWAN VALLEY ID 83449
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drct-dpst 11/20/25 KERR, AMY J 5,535.58 IRWIN ID 83428
drct-dpst 11/20/25 MACHMER, CHAD A 296.00 IRWIN ID 83428
drct-dpst 11/20/25 PALMER, DAVID 1,303.40 IRWIN ID 83428
drct-dpst 11/20/25 PALMER, KELLY A 240.00 IRWIN ID 83428
drct-dpst 11/20/25 PARK, MARINA D 4,275.16 IRWIN ID 83428
drct-dpst 11/20/25 TOLMAN, COLTER O 1,649.00 IRWIN ID 83428
drct-dpst 11/20/25 URRUTIA, RACHELLE BRANDY 2,090.00 IRWIN ID 83428
015121 07/18/25 JACOBSON, ANNA MARIAH 665.83 SWAN VALLEY ID 83449
015122 07/18/25 HINCKS, JOANNE 2,380.00 IRWIN ID 83428
015124 07/18/25 GRIFFEL, ANNA 706.20 SWAN VALLEY ID 83449
015135 07/18/25 CHRISTIANSEN, LISA M 279.00 IRWIN ID 83428
015136 08/20/25 JACOBSON, ANNA MARIAH 665.87 SWAN VALLEY ID 83449
015137 08/20/25 HINCKS, JOANNE 2,380.00 IRWIN ID 83428
015138 08/20/25 CHRISTIANSEN, LISA M 241.80 IRWIN ID 83428
015139 08/20/25 GRIFFEL, ANNA 505.80 SWAN VALLEY ID 83449
015170 11/20/25 GOODFELLOW, CAROL C 240.00 SWAN VALLEY ID 83449
015171 11/20/25 GARRETT, RICHARD C 275.56 IRWIN ID 83428


